18 Subat 2017 Cumartesi

7. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
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GANYAN(6) 8,20 4, 7Li PLASE(2,4,5/1,2/1,2/8,14/6,9/3,8/6,14) 76,30 , 6 LI GANYAN(1/2/8/9/8/6) :5.699,86 b, 5'LI GANYAN(2/8/9/8/6) :1.084,64 £, 4LU GANYAN(8/9/8/6) :134,99 4, 3'LU
GANYAN(9/8/6) :60,30 t, IKILI(6/14) :19,45 +, SIRALI IKiLi(6/14) :59,70 4, PLASE(14) :1,35 b, PLASE(6) :1,80 %, PLASE IKiLi(2/14) 3,50 , PLASE IKILi(2/6) :13,90 +, PLASE IKILi(6/14) :14,50

At ismi Yas
MACADAMA(6) 3yad
YIGITALP(14) 3ydd
BARBAYANNI(2) 3ydd
BLANEGIRL(3) 3ydd
ZEYNEPSU(15) 3ydd
PETIT KURT(9) (IRE) 3ydd
DITMAS DRIVE(4) 3ydd
FIRE FLAVE(5) 3ydd
YAGMURUN FISILTISI(13)  3yd d

SITAVUN(10) 3ydd
STELLAR WIND(11) 3yad
ARABIAN FACE(1) 3ykd
TENCENTSADANCE(12)  3ydd
NEW GARDEN(8) 3ydd
MSA(7) 3yad

Yans Sonuglan

Maiden/Disi
1.)27.000 &
1.)5.400 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SIDNEY"S CANDY (USA) - MATCH FOINT (USA)

BINAJWAAD (IRE) - ELEONOR
LUXOR - FOLENTE

VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - SIYAHBEYAZ
KANEKO - ROCA DONNA

FASTNET ROCK (AUS) - FIDDLER' S MOLL (IRE)
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - CONCORDEKISS (USA)
THREEVALLEY'S (USA) - SPRNG GR_
SCREAMTO SCREAM(IRE) - VELO BREEZE

LION HEART (USA) - ROKOKO

ALWAYS A CLASSIC (CAN) - SABIRE
POWERSOOURT (GB) - SYRE (USA)

BOSPORUS (IRE) - SNEAK OUT (USA)

DESERT SOUND (IRE) - CHLLIDH JIG (IRE)

VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - FAFATARA

58 kg, 1300 Sentetik
2.)10.800 ¢ 3.)5400 ¢
2)2160 ¢ 3.)1.080 ¢
Siklet Jokey Sahip Antrendrii Derece
58 S.BOYRAZ CIG. CELIK Y.ALAN 1.18.53
58 OYILDIRIM M YiG. ALP ODEMRKIRAN 1.18.85
58 H.KARATAS SEL. ERDEMRCI ZFIRAT 1.19.30
58 D.YILDIZ M AKI. KANIK 1.GULBUDAK 1.19.36
58 GKOCAKAYA  SEM UYGAN U.BILIK 1.19.37
54 O.YILDIZ KEM KURT ASIVGIN 1.19.46
58 T.YILDIZ MUR. MERGIN F.KILIC 1.19.68
58 B.AVERBAK C. SAL. TAVWUKCU T.YILMAZ 1.19.81
58 F.YUKSEL OzG. AYDIN MANAT 1.20.21
58 GOKH.GOKCE CAV.MEHMETOGLU  T.YILMAZ 1.20.62
58 MBAYDAN UM. BARLIK C.TURAN 1.20.99
58 AASLAN ADN. KESKIN ZFIRAT 12154
58 G.YILDIZ O.HAL. AYDIN MTBALYEMEZ 12175
54 MKURT ATA CANBAZ N.KOCKEN 1.22.54
58 H.CizIK iPE. ERDEN K MELIKE 1.23.31

istanbul Hipdromu (14. Yans Giinii)

4)2700 &
4)540 ¢

Gy
8,20

3,00
1,90
6,45
8,10
4,40
10,65
37,60
4,90
14,45
56,70
39,50
2340
64,90

35,95

t, TABELA BAHIS(6/14/2/3) :142,02 £, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(6/14/2/3) :1,56 t, 5. CIFTE(8/6) 39,15 b, 7'LI GANYAN(4,5/1/2/8/9/8/6) :89.708,68 ¥

AGF
3.04(8)

2293(2)
34.29(1)
7.4(5)
5.55(6)
9.14(3)
3.87(7)
1.02(10)
8.53(4)
1.73(9)
0.53(13)
0.56(12)
0.68(11)
0.33(15)

0.4(14)
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